
 

 

 

 

End of Second Term Exam Timetable 2025-2026 

 

Note:  

1- Study hard, prepare yourself, bring all your stationery and pencil case.  

2- Come on time, you will not get any extra time. 
 

Time 
Grade 
(11) 

Grade 
(10) 

Grade 
(6-7-8) 

Grade 
(1-2-3 5-4- ) 

Day\Date 

8:30- 10:30 __ Geographic __ 
Social 
Study 

Monday 2/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 __ History __ Science Tuesday 3/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 __ Social Study __ English Wednesday 4/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 Quran Quran Quran Quran Saturday 7/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 Islamic Islamic Islamic Islamic Sunday 8/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 Arabic Arabic Arabic Arabic Monday 9/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 Math Math Math Math Tuesday 10/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 physics physics Science __ Wednesday 11/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 English English English __ Thursday 12/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 Chemistry Chemistry 
Social 
Study 

__ Saturday 14/2/2026 

8:30- 10:30 Biology Biology __ __ Sunday 15/2/2026 
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